
 

      

      2022-23 

THE NORWOOD MONTESSORI SCHOOL  
      & TRADITIONAL PRESCHOOL 

    TUITION FEE SLIDING SCALE 
 

Size 
of 

Family 
Unit 

Income 
Level/Monthly 

 

 Tuition Cost 

Income 
Level/Monthly 

 

 Tuition Cost 

Income 
Level/Monthly 

 

 Tuition Cost 

Income 
Level/Monthly 

 

 Tuition Cost 

Income 
Level/Monthly 

 

 Tuition Cost 

Income 
Level/Monthly 

 

 Tuition Cost 

Income 
Level/Monthly 

 

 Tuition Cost 

2 

$17,421-
$21,775 

 

 $100 

$21,776-
$26,130  

 

$115 

$26,131-
$30,485 

  

$130 

$30,486-
$32,227 

 

 $145 

$32,228-
$34,840  

 

$160 

$34,841-
$52,260  

 

$175 

 
$52,261+  

 

$200 

3 

$21,961-
$27,450  

 

$100 

$27,541-
$32,940  

 

$115 

$32,941-
$38,430  

 

$130 

$38,431-
$40,626  

 

$145 

$40,627-
$43,920  

 

$160 

$43,921-
$65,880  

 

$175 

 
$65,881+  

 

$200 

4 

$26,501-
$33,125  

 

$100 

$33,126-
$39,750 

 

 $115 

$39,751-
$46,375 

 

 $130 

$46,376-
$49,025  

 

$145 

$49,026-
$53,000 

 

 $160 

$53,001-
$79,500 

 

 $175 

 
$79,501+  

 

$200 

5 

$31,041-
$38,800 

 $100 

$38,301-
$46,560  

$115 

$46,561-
$54,320 

 $130 

$54,321-
$57,424 

 $145 

$57,425-
$62,080 

 $160 

$62,081-
$93,120  

$175 

$93,121+ 

$200 

6 

$35,581-
$44,475  

 

$100 

$44,476-
$53,370  

 

$115 

$53,371-
$62,265  

 

$130 

$62,266-
$65,823  

 

$145 

$65,824-
$71,160 

  

$160 

$71,160-
$106,740  

 

$175 

 
$106,740+  

 

$200 

  7+ 

$40,121-
$50,150  

 

$100 

$50,151-
$60,180 

 

 $115 

$60,181-
$70,210 

 

 $130 

$70,210-
$74,222  

 

$145 

$74,223-
$80,240  

 

$160 

$80,240-
$120,360  

 

$175 

 
$120,361+  

 

$200 

 

The cost of Preschool is $200.00 per month. 
There will be a one-month deposit due upon registration. 

 

However, if you wish to participate in our sliding scale you will need to provide 
one of the following documents for INCOME VERIFICATION: 

 

Income Tax Return, SNAP Verification Letter, or Payroll Check Stub 
This documentation needs to be presented at the time of your Registration. 

 


