

2022-23 THE NORWOOD MONTESSORI SCHOOL & TRADITIONAL PRESCHOOL TUITION FEE SLIDING SCALE

Learn Today. Dream Big. Lead Tomorrow.

Size of Family Unit	Income Level/Monthly <i>Tuition Cost</i>	Income Level/Monthly <i>Tuition Cost</i>	Income Level/Monthly <i>Tuition Cost</i>	Income Level/Monthly <i>Tuition Cost</i>	Income Level/Monthly Tuition Cost	Income Level/Monthly Tuition Cost	Income Level/Monthly <i>Tuition Cost</i>
2	\$17,421- \$21,775 \$100	\$21,776- \$26,130 \$115	\$26,131- \$30,485 \$130	\$30,486- \$32,227 \$145	\$32,228- \$34,840 \$160	\$34,841- \$52,260 \$175	\$52,261+ \$200
3	\$21,961- \$27,450 \$100	\$27,541- \$32,940 \$115	\$32,941- \$38,430 \$130	\$38,431- \$40,626 \$145	\$40,627- \$43,920 \$160	\$43,921- \$65,880 \$175	\$65,881+ \$200
4	\$26,501- \$33,125 \$100	\$33,126- \$39,750 \$115	\$39,751- \$46,375 \$130	\$46,376- \$49,025 \$145	\$49,026- \$53,000 \$160	\$53,001- \$79,500 \$175	\$79,501+ \$200
5	\$31,041- \$38,800 \$100	\$38,301- \$46,560 \$115	\$46,561- \$54,320 \$130	\$54,321- \$57,424 \$145	\$57,425- \$62,080 \$160	\$62,081- \$93,120 \$175	\$93,121+ \$200
6	\$35,581- \$44,475 \$100	\$44,476- \$53,370 \$115	\$53,371- \$62,265 \$130	\$62,266- \$65,823 \$145	\$65,824- \$71,160 \$160	\$71,160- \$106,740 \$175	\$106,740+ \$200
7+	\$40,121- \$50,150 \$100	\$50,151- \$60,180 \$115	\$60,181- \$70,210 \$130	\$70,210- \$74,222 \$145	\$74,223- \$80,240 \$160	\$80,240- \$120,360 \$175	\$120,361+ \$200

The cost of Preschool is \$200.00 per month. There will be a one-month deposit due upon registration.

However, if you wish to participate in our sliding scale you will need to provide one of the following documents for INCOME VERIFICATION:

Income Tax Return, SNAP Verification Letter, or Payroll Check Stub This documentation needs to be presented at the time of your Registration.